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UNIVERSITY GRANTS COMMISSION

Academic Year - 2024-2025 (Semesterl)

Proforma for monitoring the directions of Hon'ble Supreme Court of India on measures against Ragging in
educational institutions

Sr.No Name of Institute / College

10

Principal Name
Whether Anti ragging Squads were Constituted ?

Whether Anti ragging Committees were Constituted
?

Whether prospectus mention possible actions
against Ragging ?

Whether names,telephone nos. of authorities to be
contacted have been publicized / made available to
Freshers?

Whether students are allowed free access to phone
(cell & Landline) in hostel(s) for timely reporting?

Whether Seniors counseled?
Whether Freshers counseled?

Whether oriantation courses for freshers
counseled?

Anti Ragging Squads -
9 (a) Date of Formation
9 (b) No.of Members

9 (c) Names of Members

9 (d) No . of raids
9 (e) Frequency of raids
9 (f) Surprise raids
9 (g) Others Measures taken by the squad
9 (h) No.of cases detected
9 (i) Action taken as follow up
Anti Ragging Committee -
10 (a) Date of Formation
10 (b) No.of Members

K.T.S.P Mandal Hutatma Rajguru College Addr:
Rajgurunagar Tal: Khed Dist: Pune Pincode:
410505

Shirish Sadashiv Pingale
Yes

Yes

Yes-Mentioned in Prospectus

Yes-Dr. S. S. Pingale 02135 222099

Yes-This facility available in hostel

Yes

Yes-Freshers were counseled by delivering lectures
and displayed posters on the notice board

Yes-Orientation course is organized for freshers

11/09/2024
5

1.Prof. R. M. Wayal
2.Prof. M. L. Muluk
3.Prof. P. D. Lonari
4.Dr. G. M. Dhumal
5.Prof. A. P. Kulkarni

2

02
02
00
00
00

17/07/2023
8
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10 (c) Names of Members

10 (d) No . of raids
10 (e) Frequency of raids
10 (f) Surprise raids
10 (g) Others Measures taken by the squad
10 (h) No.of cases detected
10 (i) Action taken as follow up
Inquiry(ies) Conducted ?
Panishment meted out ?
12 (a) Suspension
12 (b) Rustication
12 (c) Expulsion
No. of F.I.LR.(s) lodged by institution with details

As per UGC norms online undertaking forms
submitted from students,Mention students count

1.Dr. S. S. Pingale
2.Dr. S. D. Shinde
3.Prof. S. S. Kolekar
4.Prof. R. M. Wayal
5.Dr. P. P. Oswal
6.Prof. A. P. Kulkarni
7.Prof. A. S. Tanpure
8.Mr. K. R. Pacharne

2

02
02
00
00
00
No

No
No
No
00
Yes-3158
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Signature and Stamp
Principal/Director

20f2



